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Группа No 1    14:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МОРДАШОВА Камила МОС  1  V  V  2  V 0.600 4 18 4
КОМАРОВА Елена МОС  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 10 21 1
ДЗАХОВА Виолетта АЛА  3  1  V  V  V 0.600 6 19 2
СОНДЫКОВА Вероника МОО  1  V  0  2  V 0.400 -4 13 5
ШАХОВА Екатерина БАШ  V  4  1  V  V 0.600 4 20 3
ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Дарья НИЖ  0  0  2  1  2 0.000 -20 5 6

Группа No 2    14:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАШКОВА Алена МОС  1  0  0  V  3 0.200 -14 9 5
ЩЕГЛОВА Василиса МОС  V  1  2  V  4 0.400 -2 17 4
ГОЛУБЕВА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 15 24 1
КРЮКОВА Ангелина НИЖ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 12 22 2
КОНСТАНТИНОВА Ксения ПРМ  3  3  1  2  4 0.000 -12 13 6
МУРТАЗОВА София АЛА  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 1 21 3

Группа No 3    14:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАРДЮШИНА Дарья МОС  2  V  V  V  0 0.600 1 17 3
ПАВЛУШКО Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
СМИРНОВА Ангелина ТВЕ  2  0  V  V  2 0.400 -8 14 4
БАСИЕВА Элина АЛА  4  2  4  V  0 0.200 -7 15 5
РОМАНОВА Анна МОО  0  3  3  2  0 0.000 -17 8 6
ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 17 24 2

Группа No 4    14:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТАТАРКИНА Вера МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
СУХАРЕВА Дарья МОС  4  0  4  3  1 0.000 -13 12 6
БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 16 23 2
ЖЕРНОКЛЕТОВА Дарья НИЖ  0  V  1  1  0 0.200 -17 7 5
КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО  2  V  0  V  4 0.400 -3 16 4
ДЗУСОВА Вероника АЛА  3  V  1  V  V 0.600 4 19 3

Группа No 5    14:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛАПТЕВА Надежда НИЖ  V  2  V  3  0 0.400 -5 15 5
ГОЛУБЕВА София НИЖ  4  2  3  0  1 0.000 -15 10 6
НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 5 20 2
ЦКАЕВА Дана АЛА  1  V  2  4  V 0.400 -4 17 4
ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС  V  V  4  3  1 0.400 2 18 3

Группа No 6    14:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОПОВА Варвара МОС  2  4  V  3  V 0.400 1 19 4
ФРОЛОВА Таисия МОС V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 23 1
ГУЗУТАЕВА Амина АЛА  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 7 22 2
ПОПОВА Дарья ПРМ  3  1  2  0  1 0.000 -18 7 6
МЕНЬШОВА Валерия НИЖ  V  1  4  V  V 0.600 6 20 3
МАКСУТОВА Дарья МОО  2  0  0  V  1 0.200 -13 8 5
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Группа No 7    14:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГУДКОВА Стефания МОС  2  0  2  2  2 0.000 -17 8 6
СЕРГЕЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 10 22 1
БАРЯКТАРОВИЧ Милана МОО  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 9 22 2
ГИГОЛАЕВА Даниэла АЛА  V  3  4  V  V 0.600 6 22 3
ГОФАЙС Дарья ПРМ  V  1  2  0  2 0.200 -12 10 5
ПОПОВА Алёна НИЖ  V  1  V  4  V 0.600 4 20 4

Группа No 8    14:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАТЮХИНА Алиса МОС  1  V  V  1  V 0.600 0 17 4
ЩЕПОЧКИНА Арина МОС  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 16 24 1
ШАШКОВА Вероника НИЖ  3  1  V  V  3 0.400 -2 17 5
ЗАЙЦЕВА Нина ПРМ  2  1  1  0  2 0.000 -19 6 6
РАЗМАХАЕВА Мария МОО  V  0  4  V  V 0.600 4 19 2
КЕРТАНОВА Леона АЛА  2  V V4  V  4 0.600 1 20 3

Группа No 9    14:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОСТЮХИНА Ангелина МОС  0  0  V  1  0 0.200 -16 6 5
ЗОЛОТОВА Анна МОС  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 2
ПОЛИКАРПОВА Анастасия НИЖ  V  V  V  2  0 0.600 2 17 4
МАРЧЕНКО Мария МОО  2  1  1  2  1 0.000 -18 7 6
ЦАЛЛАГОВА Ева АЛА  V  3  V  V  1 0.600 4 19 3
УСМАНОВА Сафия ТАТ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 15 22 1

Группа No 10    14:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРИВЕНЦЕВА Александра МОС  4  V  1  1  V 0.400 -2 16 4
НИКОЛАЕВА Варвара МОС  V  V  3  0  V 0.600 4 18 3
ТАРАДА Елизавета ПРМ  0  0  0  1  2 0.000 -22 3 6
САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 13 23 2
ЕВСТРАТОВА Алина МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
ЗЕМСКОВА Полина НИЖ  3  0  V  1  0 0.200 -13 9 5

Группа No 11    14:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАТЮКОВА Мария ПРМ  0  3  V  V  V 0.600 5 18 2
ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО  V V4  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
ЗАИКИНА Мила НИЖ  V  3  2  2  V 0.400 -1 17 4
МАКОЕВА Зарина АЛА  2  2  V  2  V 0.400 -1 16 5
ИШДАВЛАТОВА Диана БАШ  0  3  V V3  V 0.600 2 16 3
ЛОМАКИНА Мария МОС  1  1  1  2  0 0.000 -20 5 6
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЕВСТРАТОВА Алина МОО 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован
2 ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
3 ФРОЛОВА Таисия МОС 1.000 17 23 квалифицирован
4 ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
5 ПАВЛУШКО Дарья МОС 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
6 ТАТАРКИНА Вера МОС 1.000 13 25 квалифицирован
7 ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ 0.800 17 24 квалифицирован
8 ЩЕПОЧКИНА Арина МОС 0.800 16 24 квалифицирован
9 БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ 0.800 16 23 квалифицирован

10 ГОЛУБЕВА Анастасия МОО 0.800 15 24 квалифицирован
11 УСМАНОВА Сафия ТАТ 0.800 15 22 квалифицирован
12 ЗОЛОТОВА Анна МОС 0.800 13 24 квалифицирован
13 САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ 0.800 13 23 квалифицирован
14 КРЮКОВА Ангелина НИЖ 0.800 12 22 квалифицирован
15 СЕРГЕЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.800 10 22 квалифицирован
16 КОМАРОВА Елена МОС 0.800 10 21 квалифицирован
17 БАРЯКТАРОВИЧ Милана МОО 0.800 9 22 квалифицирован
18 ГУЗУТАЕВА Амина АЛА 0.800 7 22 квалифицирован
19 НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ 0.800 5 20 квалифицирован
20 МУРТАЗОВА София АЛА 0.800 1 21 квалифицирован
21 ГИГОЛАЕВА Даниэла АЛА 0.600 6 22 квалифицирован
22 МЕНЬШОВА Валерия НИЖ 0.600 6 20 квалифицирован
23 ДЗАХОВА Виолетта АЛА 0.600 6 19 квалифицирован
24 ПАТЮКОВА Мария ПРМ 0.600 5 18 квалифицирован
25 ПОПОВА Алёна НИЖ 0.600 4 20 квалифицирован
25 ШАХОВА Екатерина БАШ 0.600 4 20 квалифицирован
27 ДЗУСОВА Вероника АЛА 0.600 4 19 квалифицирован
27 РАЗМАХАЕВА Мария МОО 0.600 4 19 квалифицирован
27 ЦАЛЛАГОВА Ева АЛА 0.600 4 19 квалифицирован
30 МОРДАШОВА Камила МОС 0.600 4 18 квалифицирован
30 НИКОЛАЕВА Варвара МОС 0.600 4 18 квалифицирован
32 ПОЛИКАРПОВА Анастасия НИЖ 0.600 2 17 квалифицирован
33 ИШДАВЛАТОВА Диана БАШ 0.600 2 16 квалифицирован
34 КЕРТАНОВА Леона АЛА 0.600 1 20 квалифицирован
35 ГАРДЮШИНА Дарья МОС 0.600 1 17 квалифицирован
36 МАТЮХИНА Алиса МОС 0.600 0 17 квалифицирован
37 ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС 0.400 2 18 квалифицирован
38 ГОПОВА Варвара МОС 0.400 1 19 квалифицирован
39 ЗАИКИНА Мила НИЖ 0.400 -1 17 квалифицирован
40 МАКОЕВА Зарина АЛА 0.400 -1 16 квалифицирован
41 ШАШКОВА Вероника НИЖ 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован
41 ЩЕГЛОВА Василиса МОС 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован
43 КРИВЕНЦЕВА Александра МОС 0.400 -2 16 квалифицирован
44 КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО 0.400 -3 16 квалифицирован
45 ЦКАЕВА Дана АЛА 0.400 -4 17 квалифицирован
46 СОНДЫКОВА Вероника МОО 0.400 -4 13 квалифицирован
47 ЛАПТЕВА Надежда НИЖ 0.400 -5 15 квалифицирован
48 СМИРНОВА Ангелина ТВЕ 0.400 -8 14 квалифицирован
49 БАСИЕВА Элина АЛА 0.200 -7 15 выбывший
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ГОФАЙС Дарья ПРМ 0.200 -12 10 выбывший
51 ЗЕМСКОВА Полина НИЖ 0.200 -13 9 выбывший
52 МАКСУТОВА Дарья МОО 0.200 -13 8 выбывший
53 МАШКОВА Алена МОС 0.200 -14 9 выбывший
54 КОСТЮХИНА Ангелина МОС 0.200 -16 6 выбывший
55 ЖЕРНОКЛЕТОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.200 -17 7 выбывший
56 КОНСТАНТИНОВА Ксения ПРМ 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
57 СУХАРЕВА Дарья МОС 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
58 ГОЛУБЕВА София НИЖ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
59 ГУДКОВА Стефания МОС 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
59 РОМАНОВА Анна МОО 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
61 МАРЧЕНКО Мария МОО 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
61 ПОПОВА Дарья ПРМ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
63 ЗАЙЦЕВА Нина ПРМ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
64 ЛОМАКИНА Мария МОС 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
64 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
66 ТАРАДА Елизавета ПРМ 0.000 -22 3 выбывший
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